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duncanfortopeka 
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duncanfortopeka@yahoo.com 

785-207-8985 

@SpencerLDuncan 

GET IN TOUCH! 

Saturday, April 8 

9 to 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 25 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Saturday, May 6 

9 to 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 23 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Sunday, June 11 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 28 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Sunday, July 9 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 25 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Sunday, August 6 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 24 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Sunday, September 10 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, September 28 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Saturday, October 14 

9 to 10:30 a.m. 

Thursday, October 26 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Sunday, November 5 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 30 

4:30 to 6 p.m. 

Sunday, December 10 

3 to 4:30 p.m. 
 

Dates/Times subject to change; 
check social media and website 

for updates 

My focus is ensuring I represent District 8 based on what is important 
to you. Your feedback is essential. I am proud to be the only local 
elected official who holds regular open hours where you can speak 
directly with me.  Visit me at Fairlawn Plaza Shopping Center, 21st 
and Fairlawn. I am at the info kiosk inside the main area (near Kiku’s). 
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